

#269 Ballpark Mix

Nutrition Facts Panel	
Nutrition Facts	
Servings Per Container	
Serving size	about 1/3 cup (30g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	150
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 160mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 16g	6%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 4g	
Includes 4g Added Sugars	8%
Protein 3g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 18mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 63mg	2%
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4	

Allergens
CONTAINS MILK, PEANUT, SOY, WHEAT. MANUFACTURED IN A FACILITY THAT USES: PEANUTS, TREE NUTS, MILK, WHEAT, AND SOY.

Nutrient Content Claims
Low Saturated Fat Free of Cholesterol

Ingredients

Butter Toffee Peanuts (Peanuts, Sugar, Water, Salted Butter (Cream, Salt), Salt, Soy Lecithin), Taco Sesame Sticks [Pastry Flour, Unbleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour), Water, Canola Oil, Sesame Seeds, Bulgur Wheat, Salt, Taco Seasoning (Chili Pepper, Salt, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Ground Spices, Corn Flour, Natural Flavors, Calcium Silicate)], Peanuts (Canola Oil, Salt), Cajun Corn Sticks (Yellow Corn Masa, Soybean Oil, Cajun Seasoning [Potato Flour, Spices and Herbs, Salt, Onion Powder, Tomato Powder, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavoring, Maltodextrin, Cornstarch - Modified, Green Pepper Powder], Salt), Pretzel Balls (Enriched Wheat Flour (contains Iron as Ferrous Sulfate, Niacin, Thiamine Mononitrate [Vitamin B1], Riboflavin [Vitamin B2], Folic Acid), Sunflower or Canola or Rice Oil, Salt, Malt Syrup and Yeast), Cheddar Whales [Enriched Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate [Vitamin B1], Riboflavin [Vitamin B2], Folic Acid), Vegetable Oils (Sunflower, Canola, and/or Soybean), Cheddar Cheese Blend (Cheddar Cheese [Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Cultures, Salt, Enzymes, Calcium Chloride], Maltodextrin, Salt, Whey, Corn Syrup Solids, Disodium Phosphate, Sour Cream Powder [Cream, Cultures, Lactic Acid, Cultured Nonfat Dry Milk, Citric Acid], Natural Flavors, Yeast Extract, Soybean Oil, Lactic Acid, Citric Acid), Yeast Extract, Natural Color (Annatto and Oleoresin Paprika), Sugar, Salt, Citric Acid, Baking Soda (Leavening), Paprika, Turmeric, Garlic Powder, Onion Powder, Spice, Tricalcium Phosphate].